Standard Results
1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

Novice B - Regular

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12201 Sophie / Pardue 4591 2.832 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place

16201 Shine / Hunt 80.07 1.649 3 0 0 2 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
20202 *Breaker / Adams 78.24 1.700 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20203 Libbie / Rabun -- 4 0 0 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24201 Maverick / Hughes -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

Open - Regular

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12401 Zuzu | West 72.06 2.290 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQ@s2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
16402 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  51.36 3.271 1 0 1 0 O 90 1
16401 Splash / Hunt -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
16403 Captain / Hunt -- 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place
20201 Jayla / Koenig 46.55 3.652 1 0 0O 0 ©O 95 1
20204 Quest / Martin 68.15 2.494 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20401 Jonesy / West 42.42  4.008 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20404 Kimber / Selbert 7254 2.344 5 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20405 *Copper / Clessa 62.09 2.738 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
20406 * Abby / Weishaar -- 1 0 0 o0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
24402 Gibson / Baker 51.77 3.284 O O O o0 o0 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8401 Muppet / Van Hook -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
12601 Newt / Tipton -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12602 Jiffy / Ganz 51.57 3.277 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Sheldon / Boyer 59.97 2.818 2 1 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:0 NQs 7 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F;:\ultsF E Score Place
20403 Ash / Dalan 39.74 4.454 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Griffin / Hewitt 5235 3.381 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20602 Tippi / Tipton 46.86 3.777 1 0 0 1 O NQ
20604 Pearl / Taylor 59.86 2.957 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20606 *Charm / Harmon 49.37 3.585 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson -- 1 0 0 4 1 NQ
20608 Kitrina / Eachempati -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs:4 NQs7 %0Q: 36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8802 Gabby / Samuels 3461 4.883 38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 Pink / Gooldy 39.04 4329 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Cheers / Snider 41.73 4.050 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Parker / Reis 65.12 2.595 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Skylar / Snider -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
8803 Ramus / Fernando 61.00 2.770 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Jazzy / Orris -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
8807 Sonic / Barnes 51.97 3.252 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Whisky / Cope 53.72 3.146 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Nemo / Hale 54.55 3.098 0O 1 0 0 O NQ
8813 Macho / Van Hook 70.95 2.382 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8809 Tanner / Postle - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:4 NQs 8 %Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
12802 Rudi / Phillips 37.78 4.473 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12812 LuLu / Phillips 43.15 3917 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Emrys / Orris 4725 3577 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 52.64 3.210 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Esky / Porras 43.24 3.908 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Zena Z / Zavadil 68.64 2.462 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Brava / Mierzwa 5191 3.256 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Julie / Poirier 49.02 3.448 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12808 Woyatt / Hohrein 53.18 3.178 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Jaeger / Rowe 36.67 4.609 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12810 Jett Racer / Tipton -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

12811 Agnes / Porras -- 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 66 sec Qs:6 NQs 8 %0Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place
16813 Spark / Adams 36.30 4.766 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Hanna / Nichols 40.13 4.311 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Gigi / Burgess 4394 3.937 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
16819 Roxy / Locke 49.74 3.478 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16804 Giorgio / Poirier 51.02 3391 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Clark / Braun 51.35 3.369 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Riley / Locke 67.85 2.550 1 2 0 0 O NQ
16806 Michael / Ganz 52.15 3.317 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Shiraz / Rohlfing 46.88 3.690 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Bonnie / Hugo -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16814 Henry / Rich -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16816 Stormie / Istenes 49.10 3.523 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 River / Hunt 58.21 2.972 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Emily / Miller 41.39 4.180 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Darby / Mroz -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:12 NQs 17 %Q:41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place
20812 Abbey / Koenig 3422 5172 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20833 Sculpin / Brewer 35.27 5.018 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20834 JackDaniels / Owens  35.32 5.011 26 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100 3
20824 Gypsee / Rich 38.47 4.601 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

20828
20819
20836
20832
20827
20818
20820
20825
20603
20804
20805
20806
20808
20809
20810
20814
20817
20821
20822
20823
20826
20830
20831
20840
24812
20811
20829
20816

Kitt / Bruce
Bing / Dalan
Aria / Colberg
Bernoulli / Keen
Cody / McLees
*Bounce / Peskie
*True / Schroeder
*Dublin / Schuler
Fiona / Grooms
Lexi / Bettis
Fiver / Tipton
Leo / Rupprecht
Kelso / Hewitt
* Amber / Collegeman
Egan / Blau
Bolt / Weinberg
*Journey / Goodgold
Hope / Blank
Quinn / Palutis
Keabhilani / Dawidowic
Chase / Semanisin
Ryker / Brinson
River / Martin
Ziva / Bettis
Nanuk / Boone
Tuff / Colberg
*Saban / Florence

*Bunny / Van Hook

40.29
40.56
43.44
45.11
45.99
52.46
53.18
56.75
48.43
48.56
39.33

45.10
41.61
48.05
45.54

49.21
50.32

4.393
4.364
4.075
3.924
3.849
3.374
3.328
3.119
3.655
3.645
4.500

3.925
4.254
3.684
3.887

3.597
3.517

2.994
4.017
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21
18
16
16
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS
AlS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %Q: 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24803 Autie / Rabun 39.28 4506 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 BA / Hoffmann 39.33 4500 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Hawke Eye / Murphy 4159 4.256 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24814 Schatzi / Miller 4447 3980 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24810 Rookie / Gasparovic 49.05 3.609 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Ginger / Kincaid 59.67 2.966 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Nitro / Alexander 49.05 3.609 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Raylene / Giuliano -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24805 Bert / Cunningham 48.80 3.627 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Jazz | Moss -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
24801 Ty / Kluka -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24807 Annie / Thomason - - - - - ABS

24C inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place

24815C Misty / Cinotto 50.25 3.522 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
24816C Flash / Nichols 38.99 4.540 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24818C Rascal / Cinotto 52.99 3.340 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

Novice - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16206 *Demon Marie / Hoffm -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
20206 * Amber / Goodgold 51.33 2591 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20207 Gentry / Cook 68.39 1.945 1 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

4 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 83sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
4401 Trysten / Johnston -- e ABS

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
16404 Ella / Hollowell 63.18 2.691 1 0 0O 0 O 95 1
16202 *Rivers / Welch 67.52 2.518 1 0 0O 0 O 95 2
16203 Bailey / Breck 65.22 2.607 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
16204 Sadie / Bethel 74.39 2.285 3 1 0 1 o0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 170yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20407 Kenai / Ariola 58.91 2.886 0 1 0 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20609 Banzai Angus / Curry 55.94 3.164 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20610 Koda / Ariola -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

4 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 78sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4808 Roscoe / Schaefer 59.83 2825 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Riley / Schaefer 63.40 2.666 14 O 0O 0O o0 O 100 2
4803 Fortune / Samuels 35.61 4.746 0O 0 O 1 O NQ
4804 Dazzle / Van Hook 7441 2271 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
4805 Brio / Hightshoe -- e ABS
4807 Kirby / Johnston -- - = - ABS

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
8819 Bella / Carnes 38.67 4.370 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Punkin' / Kitchell 53.76 3.144 19 O 0O 0O o0 O 100 2
8818 Wynona / Wessel 63.47 2663 9 0O 0O O o0 O 100 3
8821 Izzy | Worley 60.76 2.781 1 0 0 1 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  40.91 4.229 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12814 Robbie / Braun 66.33 2.608 0O o 1 1 o NQ

12815 Gremlin / Thayer -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/19/2020
* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16821 Izzy / Johnson 50.54 3502 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16831 Hana / Johnson 51.97 3406 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16822 *Clare / Eastman 59.66 2.967 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16602 *Deacon / Winters 60.04 2.948 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16823 Ginger / Albin 56.60 3.127 3 4 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Toddy / Tipton 5412 3.271 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
16828 Josie / Brinson 45.03 3.931 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Clyde / Hugo 56.10 3.155 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Cinder / Kluka -- - - - - ABS
16826 Zayla / Willoh -- - = - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20854 Ava / Culbertson 40.08 4.416 30 0O o0 O o0 ©O 100 1
20845 Coach / Wesselmann 54.41 3.253 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20847 Prada / Cook 61.09 2.897 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20611 Goose / Hughes -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20842 Chance / Plank 78.04 2.268 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20848 *Kane / Eastman 59.29 2.985 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20849 *Fred / Reardon -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20850 *Rory / Hackmann 57.86 3.059 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Derby / Johnson -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
20841 Bridget / Culbertson -- e ABS
20844 Kaylee / Sheffler -- R ABS

20852 Joule / Kluka -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16201 Shine / Hunt 32.15 3421 0O 0O O o 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 37 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
20201 Jayla / Koenig 38.85 2.857 2 3 0 0 NQ
20204 Quest / Martin -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
20202 *Breaker / Adams -- e ABS
20203 Libbie / Rabun -- - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e F?:UHS E Score Place

24201 Maverick / Hughes 32.81 3.383 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8401 Muppet / Van Hook -- e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
12201 Sophie / Pardue 27.86 5.025 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12602 Jiffy / Ganz 31.15 4.494 0 0 0 0 100 2
12402 Ty / Kitchell 66.07 2.119 1 1 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16402 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  22.72  6.338 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 Captain / Hunt -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQ@s5 %Q:17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20608 Kitrina / Eachempati 2391 6.190 0O O o0 o0 100 1
20401 Jonesy / West 40.16 3.685 1 1 0 O NQ
20404 Kimber / Selbert -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20406 *Abby / Weishaar 48.67 3.041 2 0 3 0 NQ
20601 Griffin / Hewitt -- 0O 0 oO 1 NQ
20604 Pearl / Taylor 51.40 2.879 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

Open - Regular

20405 *Copper / Clessa -- R ABS
24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fell:ults E Score Place
24402 Gibson / Baker 45.06 3.285

2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/19/2020
* = Golden Retriever
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12401 Zuzu / West 63.03 2.427 2 0 1 0 NQ
12601 Newt / Tipton 33.02 4.634 1 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Sheldon / Boyer 46.32 3.303 4 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
20822 Quinn / Palutis 3272 4.951 0 0 0 0 100 1
20606 *Charm / Harmon 35.93 4.509 0 0 0 0 100 2
20602 Tippi / Tipton 26.29 6.162 0 0 4 0 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson 31.54 5.136 1 1 4 0 NQ
20823 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- 1 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/19/2020
* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8802 Gabby / Samuels 23.83 6.420 26 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Skylar / Snider 27.80 5504 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Cheers / Snider 2959 5171 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Jazzy / Orris 3445 4441 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
8806 Parker / Reis 48.71 3.141 1 0O o0 o0 O 100
8803 Ramus / Fernando 50.07 3.056 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Whisky / Cope - 1 0 0 1 NQ
8811 Nemo / Hale 45.01 3.399 1 0 0 0 NQ
8822 Pink / Gooldy -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8807 Sonic / Barnes - - e e e e ABS
8813 Macho / Van Hook -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:7 NQs 3 %Q: 70

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
12809 Jaeger / Rowe 2710 5.646 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Rudi / Phillips 2790 5484 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 LuLu / Phillips 29.63 5.164 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 Julie / Paoirier 30.26 5.056 16 0O 0O 0 O 100 4
12803 Zena Z | Zavadil 37.47 4.083 9 0 0 0 0 100
12813 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 37.86 4.041 9 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Emrys / Orris 40.24 3.802 6 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Brava / Mierzwa 35.11 4.358 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Wyatt / Hohrein 33.83 4.523 1 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Jett Racer / Tipton 44,39 3.447 1 0 0 0 NQ
12801 Esky / Porras -- e ABS
12811 Agnes / Porras -- e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:9 NQs 6 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere F?:uns E Score Place
16813 Spark / Adams 2484 6.361 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 Henry / Rich 25.75 6.136 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
16810 Hanna / Nichols 2841 5561 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Gigi / Burgess 29.15 5420 15 0O 0O O O 100 4

16807 Shiraz / Rohlfing 30.56 5.170 14 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Michael / Ganz 31.16 5.071 13 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Clark / Braun 31.29 5.050 13 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Giorgio / Poirier 3412 4631 10 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Roxy / Locke 3483 4536 10 0 0 0 0 100
16401 Splash / Hunt 42.34 3.732 2 1 1 0 NQ
16802 Riley / Locke 33.90 4.661 1 0 1 o0 NQ
16808 Bonnie / Hugo 41.24 3.831 1 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Stormie / Istenes 38.16 4.140 1 0 0 0 NQ
16817 River / Hunt -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16818 Emily / Miller 29.01 5.446 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Darby / Mroz -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:19 NQs 10 %Q:66
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20833 Sculpin / Brewer 23.94 6.767 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20805 Fiver / Tipton 25.15 6.441 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20828 Kitt / Bruce 2594 6.245 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20806 Leo / Rupprecht 26.07 6.214 16 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results

1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

20403
20808
20819
20836
20826
20603
20831
20810
20814
20809
20827
20832
20825
20820
20829
20804
20811
20812
20817
20818
20821
20824
20830
20834
20840
24812
20816

Ash / Dalan

Kelso / Hewitt

Bing / Dalan

Aria / Colberg

Chase / Semanisin

Fiona / Grooms

River / Martin

Egan / Blau

Bolt / Weinberg
*Amber / Collegeman

Cody / McLees

Bernoulli / Keen
*Dublin / Schuler
*True / Schroeder
*Saban / Florence

Lexi / Bettis

Tuff / Colberg

Abbey / Koenig
*Journey / Goodgold
*Bounce / Peskie

Hope / Blank

Gypsee / Rich

Ryker / Brinson

JackDaniels / Owens

Ziva / Bettis

Nanuk / Boone

*Bunny / Van Hook

26.92
27.28
29.82
30.51
31.12
31.54
32.02
32.27
32.33
32.63
32.86
33.94
37.65
38.27
40.05
32.29
41.14
24.18
39.62
43.01
38.03
28.64
29.57
27.94
37.97

6.018
5.938
5.433
5.310
5.206
5.136
5.059
5.020
5.011
4.965
4.930
4.773
4.303
4.233
4.045
5.017
3.938
6.700
4.089
3.767
4.260
5.656
5.479
5.798
4.267

16
15
13
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/19/2020
* = Golden Retriever

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:9 NQ@s1 %Q: 90

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
24803 Autie / Rabun 2846 5.692 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24811 Hawke Eye / Murphy ~ 29.29 5,531 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Rookie / Gasparovic 30.08 5.386 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Jazz | Moss 30.09 5.384 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
24806 BA / Hoffmann 3042 5.325 15 0 0O O O 100
24814 Schatzi / Miller 3143 5.154 14 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Bert / Cunningham 36.04 4.495 9 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Raylene / Giuliano 38.34 4.225 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Ginger / Kincaid 4133 3920 4 0O 0O O O 100
24802 Nitro / Alexander 28.33 5.718 1 2 0 0 NQ
24801 Ty / Kluka -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24807 Annie / Thomason - - - - - ABS

24C inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place

24815C Misty / Cinotto 24.67 6.567 0 0 2 0 NQ
24816C Flash / Nichols 26.66 6.077 0 0 1 0 NQ
24818C Rascal / Cinotto 27.75 5.838 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

Novice - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16206 *Demon Marie / Hoffm 64.28 1.727 3 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
20206 * Amber / Goodgold 38.07 2.916 0 0 0 0 100 1
20207 Gentry / Cook 38.19 2.907 0 0O 1 o© NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
1/19/2020
* = Golden Retriever
4 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
4401 Trysten / Johnston -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
16202 *Rivers / Welch 43.16 3.429 2 0 o0 o0 NQ
16203 Bailey / Breck 50.67 2.921 1 1 3 0 NQ
16204 Sadie / Bethel 36.80 4.022 1 1 1 0 NQ
16404 Ella / Hollowell -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 148yds SCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e F?:UHS E Score Place
20407 Kenai / Ariola 25.94 5705 0O O o0 o0 100 1
20610 Koda / Ariola 32.68 4.529 1 0 0 O 95 2



JWW Results
1/19/2020

* = Golden Retriever

Excellent - Preferred

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
20609 Banzai Angus / Curry  38.93 4.161 1 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Goose / Hughes -- 1 2 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/19/2020
* = Golden Retriever

4 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 55sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4803 Fortune / Samuels 28.04 5456 26 0O 0O O o 100 1
4801 Riley / Schaefer -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
4808 Roscoe / Schaefer 45,02 3.398 0 0 1 0 NQ
4804 Dazzle / Van Hook -- - - = - - ABS
4805 Brio / Hightshoe -- e ABS
4807 Kirby / Johnston -- - = - ABS

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 52sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EE Fallzults E Score Place
8819 Bella / Carnes 28,56 5.357 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Izzy | Worley 4094 3.737 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 Punkin' / Kitchell 48.34 3.165 0 1 1 0 NQ
8818 Wynona / Wessel 50.97 3.002 0 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 31.79 4.970 18 0 0 0 0 100 1

12814 Robbie / Braun 51.00 3.098 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/19/2020
* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16827 Toddy / Tipton 26.67 6.074 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16823 Ginger / Albin 2990 5418 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16828 Josie / Brinson 3152 5.140 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16821 Izzy / Johnson 3464 4.677 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16831 Hana / Johnson 36.94 4385 11 0O o0 o0 O 100
16602 *Deacon / Winters 37.14 4362 10 0 0 0 0 100
16822 *Clare / Eastman 4474 3.621 0 1 0 0 NQ
16829 Clyde / Hugo 3757 4.312 0 1 0 0 NQ
16824 Cinder / Kluka -- - - - - ABS
16826 Zayla / Willoh -- - = - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Ff;ll:UItS E Score Place
20854 Ava / Culbertson 30.03 5.395 20 0O O o0 oO 100 1
20850 *Rory / Hackmann 37.74 4293 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
20841 Bridget / Culbertson 3783 4.282 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20848 *Kane / Eastman 39.44 4108 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
20842 Chance / Plank 50.53 3.206 0 0O O o0 oO 100
20845 Coach / Wesselmann 45.89 3.530 1 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Prada / Cook -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20844 Kaylee / Sheffler -- e ABS
20849 *Fred / Reardon - - e e e e ABS
20851 Derby / Johnson -- e ABS

20852 Joule / Kluka -- S R B SR ABS



